
تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/01 04/21/2018 Saturday
Anatomy, Histology & Embryology of 

Hypothalamus & Pituitary Gland
Dr. Rastegar

Anatomy, Histology & Embryology of 
Thyroid, Parathyroid, Adrenal Glands & 

Pancreatic Islands
Dr. Rastegar

Macroscopic structure of Endocrine 
system Glands (practical)

Dr. Rastegar

Microscopic structure of Endocrine 
system Glands (practical)

Dr. Rastegar
10

1397/02/02 04/22/2018 Sunday 10

1397/02/03 04/23/2018 Monday Physical Training I (Girls) 10

1397/02/04 04/24/2018 Tuesday 10

1397/02/05 04/25/2018 Wednesday
Genetics of Musculoskeletal & 

Cardiovascular Disorders
Dr. Modarressi

Genetics of Renal, Gastrointestinal, & 
Hepatic Disorders

Disorders of Sexual Differentiation & 
Development

Genetics of Metabolic Disorders
& Newborn Screening 10

1397/02/06 04/26/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology Abdominal Digestive Tract
Dr. Abbasi

Digestive Tract in Pelvis
Dr. Abbasi 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/08 04/28/2018 Saturday Embryology of Foregut
Dr. Amidi

Embryology of Midgut & Hindgut
Dr. Amidi 11

1397/02/09 04/29/2018 Sunday Medical Physics extra class
Dr. Oghabiyan

Medical Physics extra class
Dr. Oghabiyan

Medical Physics extra class
Dr. Oghabiyan 11

1397/02/10 04/30/2018 Monday Physical Training I (Girls) 11
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1397/02/11 05/01/2018 Tuesday 11

1397/02/12 05/02/2018 Wednesday 11

1397/02/13 05/03/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology
Introduction to Physiology of Endocrine 

System
Dr. Faghihi

Hypothalamus and Posterior Pituitary
Dr. Faghihi 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/15 05/05/2018 Saturday Anterior Pituitary
Dr. Faghihi

Thyroid Metabolic Hormones
Dr. Faghihi

Parathyroid Hormone, Calcitonin, 
Vitamin D and Bone

Dr. Faghihi
12

1397/02/16 05/06/2018 Sunday

Light applications in treatment and 
diagnosis, application of light loss in the 

eye
Dr. Geraili

Optical systems, Prisms and lenses, 
Optical system of the eye, Optical 

parameters of the eye, Abnormalities in 
the eye,

Correction of inaccuracies in the failure 
of light in the eye, proximity, camera, 

stigmatism, aphthalmoscopy and sciatica,

Eye sight, deep vision, coordination and 
inconsistency of the two eyes 12

1397/02/17 05/07/2018 Monday Physical Training I (Girls) 12

1397/02/18 05/08/2018 Tuesday 12

1397/02/19 05/09/2018 Wednesday
Data Sources and Surveillance in 

Epidemiology
Dr. Seddigh

Epidemics and prevention Epidemiology of Communicable Diseases 12

1397/02/20 05/10/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology Divine Texts
Dr. Motevasel

Divine Texts
Dr. Motevasel 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/22 05/12/2018 Saturday 13



1397/02/23 05/13/2018 Sunday Adrenocortical Hormones
Dr. Nabavizadeh

Insulin, Glucagon, and Diabetes Mellitus
Dr. Nabavizadeh 13

1397/02/24 05/14/2018 Monday Physical Training I (Girls) 13

1397/02/25 05/15/2018 Tuesday 13

1397/02/26 05/16/2018 Wednesday Medical Genetics Final Examiantion 13

1397/02/27 05/17/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/02/29 05/19/2018 Saturday Biochemistry of Hypothalamus & 
Pituitary Gland Biochemical Principles of Hormones Biochemistry of Thyroid Hormones

chemistry of Parathyroid Hormones & 
Regulation Mechanism of Ca2++ 14

1397/02/30 05/20/2018 Sunday
Definition of ultrasonic waves, 

Ultrasound generation and processing,
Dr. Geraili

A-MODE axial and lateral separation, Doppler devices, B-MODE device, B-
MODE planning device,

Perforation waves and their applications 
in medicine 14

1397/02/31 05/21/2018 Monday Physical Training I (Girls) 14

1397/03/01 05/22/2018 Tuesday 14



1397/03/02 05/23/2018 Wednesday Methodologies for Study Design (1)
Dr. Meysamie Methodologies for Study Design (2) Methodologies for Study Design (3) 14

1397/03/03 05/24/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/03/05 05/26/2018 Saturday Pelvic Osteology
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Pelvic Diaphragm
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Pelvic Circulatory & Nervous System 
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Urinary System Anatomy Practical
Dr. Pasbakhsh 15

1397/03/06 05/27/2018 Sunday 15

1397/03/07 05/28/2018 Monday 15

1397/03/08 05/29/2018 Tuesday 15

1397/03/09 05/30/2018 Wednesday
Integrated Management of Childhood 

Illnesses (IMCI)(1)
Dr. Meysamie

Integrated Management of Childhood 
Illnesses (IMCI)(2) Vaccine Epidemiology 15

1397/03/10 05/31/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/03/12 06/02/2018 Saturday Anatomy of Urinary System  
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Histology of Urinary System  
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Embryology of Urinary System  
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Urinary System Anatomy Practical
Dr. Pasbakhsh 16



1397/03/13 06/03/2018 Sunday Urinary System Anatomy Practical
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Urinary System Histology Practical
Dr. Pasbakhsh 16

1397/03/14 06/04/2018 Monday 16

1397/03/15 06/05/2018 Tuesday 16
1397/03/16 06/06/2018 Wednesday 16

1397/03/17 06/07/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/03/19 06/09/2018 Saturday Metabolism of Water and sodium 
Dr. Nowrouz

Blood PH. & Mechanism of PH 
regulation

Dr. Nowrouzi

Principles of ABG
Dr. Nowrouzi

Biochemistry of Minerales
Dr. Nowrouzi 17

1397/03/20 06/10/2018 Sunday 17

1397/03/21 06/11/2018 Monday 17

1397/03/22 06/12/2018 Tuesday 17

1397/03/23 06/13/2018 Wednesday
Epidemiology of Non Communicable 

Diseases (1)
Dr. Meysamie

Epidemiology of Non Communicable 
Diseases (2)

Epidemiology of Non Communicable 
Diseases (3) Review of the Major Topics of the Course 17

1397/03/24 06/14/2018 Thursday Physical Training I (Boys) Information Technology 17

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/03/26 06/16/2018 Saturday 18



1397/03/27 06/17/2018 Sunday 18

1397/03/28 06/18/2018 Monday 18

1397/03/29 06/19/2018 Tuesday 18

1397/03/30 06/20/2018 Wednesday Anatomy of Male Reproductive System
Dr. Abbasi

Male Reproductive Systems Practical 
(Anatomy)
Dr. Abbasi

Male Reproductive Systems Practical 
(Anatomy)
Dr. Abbasi

18

1397/03/31 06/21/2018 Thursday
Anatomy of Female Reproductive System 

& Breast
Dr. Abbasi

Female Reproductive Systems Practical 
(Anatomy)
Dr. Abbasi

Female Reproductive Systems Practical 
(Anatomy)
Dr. Abbasi

18

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/04/02 06/23/2018 Saturday
Physiology fo Renal Basic Mechanisms, 

Reabsorption and Secretion
Dr. Shahroukhi

Physiology of Renal and Nephron 
Functions

Dr. Shahroukhi

Physiology of Clearance and Auto 
regulation

Dr. Shahroukhi
19

1397/04/03 06/24/2018 Sunday
Physiology of Clearance and Auto 

regulation
Dr. Shahroukhi

Physiology of Urine Concentrating Ability 
Dr. Shahroukhi

Physiology fo Control of Blood Volume 
and Acid-Base Balance

Dr. Shahroukhi
19

1397/04/04 06/25/2018 Monday 19

1397/04/05 06/26/2018 Tuesday 19



1397/04/06 06/27/2018 Wednesday 19

1397/04/07 06/28/2018 Thursday Histology of Male Reproductive System
Dr. Nekunam

Male Reproductive Systems Practical 
(Histology)

Testicle, Epididymis and Prostate gland
Dr. Nekunam

Histology of Female Reproductive System 
& Breast

Dr. Nekunam

Female Reproductive Systems Practical 
(Histology)

Ovary, Ovary fallopian tube and Uterus
Dr. Nekunam

19

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/04/09 06/30/2018 Saturday 20

1397/04/10 07/01/2018 Sunday 20

1397/04/11 07/02/2018 Monday 20

1397/04/12 07/03/2018 Tuesday 20

1397/04/13 07/04/2018 Wednesday Embryology of Reproductive System 
Dr. Amidi

Embryology of Reproductive System 
Dr. Amidi

Perineum & Radiological Anatomy of 
Reproductive System

Perineum & Radiological Anatomy of 
Reproductive System Practical 20

1397/04/14 07/05/2018 Thursday Sex Differentiation
Dr. Sadeghipour

Male Reproductive Physiology
Dr. Sadeghipour 20

1397/04/16 07/07/2018 Saturday Female Reproductive Physiology
Dr. Sadeghipour

Biochemistry of Reproductive System
Dr. Sadeghipour 21


